
BALBOA CALENDAR 
2021-2022 

 

First Semester (August 25, 2021 - January 28, 2022) 
 

August 25  Wednesday  First Day of Instruction   

August 25  Wednesday  Yearbook Sale Begins 

August 31  Tuesday  Step It Up! ASB Fundraiser Assemblies 

September 1  Wednesday  PTO Meeting 

September 2  Thursday   Yearbook/ ID Picture Day 

September 6  Monday  No School – Labor Day 

September 8  Wednesday    Back-To-School Night 

September 16  Thursday  No School – Non-Student Contact Day  

September 17  Friday       Begin Friday Minimum Days (1 :30 pm Dismissal) 

September 23  Thursday  ELAC Meeting 

September 29  Wednesday » Yearbook/ID Picture Retakes 

October 9  Saturday  Saturday Academy 

October 13  Wednesday  PTO Meeting 

October 14  Thursday » Step It Up Day of Awesomeness 

October 19  Tuesday » PTO Family Picnic, 12:45-1:15 pm 

October 21  Thursday  ELAC Meeting 

October 22  Friday  End of First Quarter 

October 25-29  Mon. - Fri.  No School – Fall Break 

Nov. 5 – Dec. 3  Fri. – Fri.  School of Choice Window 

November 8-15  Mon. - Mon.  Parent Conferences (Minimum Days – 1:30 pm Dismissal) 

November 10  Wednesday » BMS Expo Evening 

November 11  Thursday   No School – Veterans Day Holiday 

November 17  Wednesday  PTO Meeting 

November 20  Saturday  Saturday Academy 

November 24  Wednesday  No School – Non-Student Contact Day  

November 25-26  Thurs. - Fri.  No School – Thanksgiving Day/Board Holiday  

December 1  Wednesday  Q1 Awards Assemblies 

December 3  Friday  School of Choice Window Ends 

December 11  Saturday  Saturday Academy 

December 16  Thursday  ELAC Meeting 

December 20-31       Mon. - Fri.   No School – Winter Break  

January 12  Wednesday  PTO Meeting 

January 17  Monday  No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Observed 

January 22  Saturday  Saturday Academy 

January 28  Friday  End of Second Quarter 

 

» Dates/Events may change based on current Covid protocols 



BALBOA CALENDAR 
2021-2022 

 

Second Semester (January 31, 2022 – June 16, 2022) 
 

January 31  Monday  No School – Teacher In-Service Day 

February 9  Wednesday  PTO Meeting 

February 12  Saturday  Saturday Academy 

February 18  Friday           No School – Lincoln's Birthday Observed 

February 21  Monday  No School – Presidents Day Holiday 

February 24  Thursday  ELAC Meeting 

March 3  Thursday  Q2 Awards Assemblies 

March 9  Wednesday  PTO Meeting 

March 17  Thursday » Balboa Showcase Evening 

March 19  Saturday  Saturday Academy 

March 30  Wednesday » PTO Family Picnic, 12:45-1:15 pm 

April 1  Friday  End of Third Quarter 

April 4-8      Mon. - Fri.  No School – Spring Break  

April 13  Wednesday  PTO Meeting 

April 15  Friday   No School – District Holiday 

April 18 – June 10  Mon. - Fri.  Testing Window 

April 21  Thursday  ELAC Meeting 

April 23  Saturday  Saturday Academy 

May 3  Tuesday  Q3 Awards Assemblies  

May 11  Wednesday  PTO Meeting 

May 14  Saturday  Saturday Academy 

May 19  Thursday » 3x Honor Roll Field Trip 

May 26  Thursday  ELAC Meeting 

May 30  Monday  No School – Memorial Day 

June 8  Wednesday  PTO Meeting 

June 13  Monday » 8th Grade Beach Day 

June 14  Tuesday  8th Grade Celebration (Minimum Day – 1:30 pm) 

June 16  Thursday  Last Day of Instruction, End of Fourth Quarter 

    (Minimum Day - 1:30 pm) 

 

» Dates/Events may change based on current Covid protocols 


